DEACON STOLES - PRICE LIST 2020 EUR

KSD/131
KSD/133
KSD/135
KSD/137
KSD/139
KSD/140

TEXTURE 3, 20, 37
METTALIC FRINGLES
VELVET TEXTURE
TWO-SIDED STOLE
SIZE CHANGE

38,25 €
27,56 €
23,29 €
27,56 €
27,56 €
38,25 €

7,25 €
9,75 €
16,25 €
+75%

7,25 €

Stronalz1

84,15 €
60,64 €
51,24 €
60,64 €
60,64 €
84,15 €

7,25 €
9,75 €
16,25 €
+75%

7,25 €



